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Firm Country First Name Last Name Email
Abu-Ghazaleh Legal Jordan Samer Pharaon spharaon@tagi.com
Baker & Daniels LLP China Zack Dong zack.dong@bakerd.com
Baker & Daniels LLP China Ji-Qing Liu jqliu@bakerd.com
Baker & Daniels LLP China Bing Wang bing.wang@bakerd.com 
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum Perlman & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Alexander Lourie alourie@bfkpn.com
Beckley Singleton USA: Nevada Dan Polsenberg dpolsenberg@Beckleylaw.com
Beckley Singleton USA: Nevada Dan Waite dwaite@beckleylaw.com
Belin Lamson McCormick Zumbach Flynn USA: Iowa Mark Weinhardt meweinhardt@belinlaw.com
Berg & Duffy, LLP Monaco James P. Duffy III jpduffy@bergduffy.com
Blake Lapthorn Tarlo Lyons England Gillian Leach gillian.leach@bllaw.co.uk
Blaney McMurtry LLP Canada: Ontario Joan Garson jgarson@blaney.com
Boodle Hatfield England Karen Black kblack@boodlehatfield.com
Boodle Hatfield England Simon Fitzpatrick sfitzpatrick@boodlehatfield.com
Boult, Cummings, Conners & Berry, PLC USA: Tennessee Ling Guan lguan@boultcummings.com
Boult, Cummings, Conners & Berry, PLC USA: Tennessee John Scannapieco jscannapieco@boultcummings.com
Boult, Cummings, Conners & Berry, PLC USA: Tennessee Chris Sloan csloan@boultcummings.com
Carter Newell Australia Paul Hopkins phopkins@carternewell.com
Coblentz, Patch, Duffy & Bass LLP USA: California Paul Tauber pjt@cpdb.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma Mark Berman mberman@cwlaw.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma David R Cordell dcordell@cwlaw.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma Debra Stockton dstockton@cwlaw.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma Andrew Turner aturner@cwlaw.com
Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated USA: Texas Chris Gilbert cgilbert@coxsmith.com
Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated USA: Texas William Lester whlester@coxsmith.com
Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated USA: Texas Deborah Williamson ddwilliamson@coxsmith.com
DEDÁK & Partners, s.r.o. Slovak Republic Pavol Blahušiak blahusiak@dedak.com
DEDÁK & Partners, s.r.o. Slovak Republic Boris Brhloviè brhlovic@dedak.com
Firestone Duncan Russia Jamison Firestone jamison@firestone-duncan.com
Galindo, Arias & López Panama Ramon Ricardo Arias Porras rrarias@gala.com.pa
GGV Grützmacher / Gravert / Viegener Germany Dr. Andreas R. Bittner bittner@gg-v.de
GGV Grützmacher / Gravert / Viegener Germany Matthias Krämer kraemer@gg-v.de
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Gonzalez Calvillo, S.C. Mexico Enrique Arturo González Calvillo egonzalez@gcsc.com.mx
Guerrero, Olivos, Novoa y Errázuriz Chile Roberto Guerrero Valenzuela rguerrerov@guerrero.cl
Guerrero, Olivos, Novoa y Errázuriz Chile Pedro Lyon Bascur plyon@guerrero.cl
Harper Grey LLP Canada: British Columbia Richard P. Attisha rattisha@harpergrey.com
Harper Grey LLP Canada: British Columbia Bernard S. Buettner bbuettner@harpergrey.com
Haskell Slaughter Young & Rediker, L.L.C. USA: Alabama Frank M Young III fmy@hsy.com
Herrick, Feinstein LLP USA: New York James Moss jmoss@herrick.com
Hodler & Emmenegger Switzerland Bernhard Welten b.welten@swisslawyersgroup.ch
Jaffe, Raitt, Heuer & Weiss, P.C. USA: Michigan Jeffrey Heuer jheuer@jaffelaw.com
Jaffe, Raitt, Heuer & Weiss, P.C. USA: Michigan Peter Sugar psugar@jaffelaw.com
Kirton & McConkie, PC USA: Utah Michael Chen chenm3@gmail.com
Kirton & McConkie, PC USA: Utah David Hildebrandt dhildebrandt@kmclaw.com
Kirton & McConkie, PC USA: Utah Paul K. Savage psavage@kmclaw.com
Kochhar & Co. India Rohit Kochhar rohit@kochhar.com
Kochhar & Co. India Menaka Sawhney menaka.sawhney@kochhar.com
Kvale & Co. Norway Henrik Svane svane@kvaleco.no
Lang & Rahmann Germany Nils Wördemann nils.woerdemann@lang-rahmann.de
Liang & Associates Law Offices Taiwan Flora Chou diva@liang-law.com.tw
Lideika, Petrauskas, Valiunas ir partneriai LAWIN Lithuania Giedrius Stasevicius giedrius.stasevicius@lawin.lt
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Colorado Charles F. Brega cbrega@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Colorado James Nelson jnelson@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Colorado John Smiley jsmiley@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota Tim McIntee tmcintee@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota Mark S. McNeil mmcneil@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota Barbara Rummel brummel@lindquist.com
LK Shields Solicitors Ireland Edmund Butler ebutler@lkshields.ie
Martin, Pringle, Oliver, Wallace & Bauer, L.L.P. USA: Kansas Martin Bauer mwbauer@martinpringle.com
Martin, Pringle, Oliver, Wallace & Bauer, L.L.P. USA: Kansas Jeff Kennedy jkennedy@martinpringle.com
Mboya Wangongu Advocates Kenya Gladys Mboya gladys@mboyawangongu.com
Mitchell, Silberberg & Knupp LLP USA: California Larry Drapkin lcd@msk.com
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Pieter Dijk, van p.vandijk@nysingh.nl
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Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Sylvia Evers s.m.evers@nysingh.nl
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Bram Feijter, de a.defeijter@nysingh.nl
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Rob Klein r.klein@nysingh.nl
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Alex Lever a.b.lever@nysingh.nl
Piper Alderman Australia Simon Ward sward@piper-alderman.com.au
Rassers Advocaten en Notarissen Netherlands Danielle Muller muller@rassers.nl
Rassers Advocaten en Notarissen Netherlands Hans Smeekens smeekens@rassers.nl
Rassers Advocaten en Notarissen Netherlands John Velenturf velenturf@rassers.nl
Reid and Riege, P.C. USA: Connecticut Robert Sattin rsattin@reidandriege.com
Ryan, Swanson & Cleveland, PLLC USA: Washington Joel Paget paget@ryanlaw.com
S. B. G. & K. Patent & Law Office Hungary Gábor Germus germus@sbgk.hu
Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices Philippines Victor Alimurung vna@srmo-law.com
Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices Philippines Edgardo Balois egb@srmo-law.com
Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices Philippines Cesar Manalaysay general@srmo-law.com
Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices Philippines Rolando Mario Villonco general@srmo-law.com
South Toranomon Law Offices Japan Michiaki Nakano nakano@s-tora.com
South Toranomon Law Offices Japan Shino Uenuma uenuma@s-tora.com
Studio Legale Sutti Italy Bogdan Lazar bogdan.lazar@sutti.com
Studio Legale Sutti Italy Stefano Sutti stefano.sutti@sutti.com 
Tilleke & Gibbins International Ltd. Thailand Michael Ramirez mramirez@tillekeandgibbins.com 
Tilleke & Gibbins International Ltd. Thailand Dussadee Rattanopas dussadee@tillekeandgibbins.com 
Triplet & Associés France Philip Jenkinson jenkinson@triplet.com
Victor Chu & Co Hong Kong Victor Chu vchu@first-eastern.com
Voisin Channel Islands Robert Christensen rchristensen@volaw.com
Voisin Channel Islands Ian Strang ianstrang@voisinlaw.com
Williams & Anderson PLC USA: Arkansas Jess Askew jaskew@williamsanderson.com
Williams Mullen Maupin Taylor USA: North Carolina Hans Huang hhuang@maupintaylor.com
Williams Mullen Maupin Taylor USA: North Carolina Mark Thomas mthomas@williamsmullen.com
Wolf, Block, Schorr and Solis-Cohen LLP USA: Pennsylvania David Gitlin dgitlin@wolfblock.com
Wolf, Block, Schorr and Solis-Cohen LLP USA: Pennsylvania Robert Zielinski rzielinski@wolfblock.com
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